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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Shyni K K Muraleedharan K 
(HSBN)

Chamundiparambath 
House, Onchiyam PO 

chombala via, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 

673308, Vatakara

  

2 18/01/2026 Muhammed shahid hashim (FTHR) nellur, puthen theru, 
kurikkilad, kurikkilad, 

673104, vadakara

  

3 18/01/2026 Fathima Hadiya sayed abdurahiman 
Thangal P P (FTHR)

Puthiya Purayil, 
Nadapuram Road, 

Onchiyam, Madappalli 
college, 673102, 

Vatakara

  

4 18/01/2026 Neha K M Prakashan K M (FTHR) 93, Makkoolpeedika, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

5 18/01/2026 NEEHA FATHIMA K 
K 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ (FTHR)

144, A KIZHAKKE 
KELOTH, ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 673501, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 Amal K M Prakashan K M (FTHR) 93, Makkoolpeedika, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

7 18/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI S K SASIDHARAN K K 
(FTHR)

18/163 LAKSHMI 
NIVAS, Kunhankuzhiyil 

Road, Nadakkuthazha 
Village, Nadakkuthazha, 

673104, Vadakara

  

8 18/01/2026 AMAYA  V K MANOJ  VK (FTHR) vadakke kayyil, 
puthuppanam, 

puthupanam, maniayur, 
673105, vatakar

  

9 18/01/2026 ANUVINDA T PREMAN T (FTHR) 18/434 
THAIRANTAVIDA, 

Meppayil Theruv, 
Nadakkuthazha Village, 

Meppayil, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

10 18/01/2026 DIYA K PRADEEPAN K 
(FTHR)

19/163 KOLIYULLA 
PARAMBATH 

THAZHAKUNIYIL, 
Meppayil, 

Nadakkuthazha Village, 
Meppayil, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

11 18/01/2026 Harichandana R V Rajeesh P K (FTHR) Karthi Nivas, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 
Kanookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

12 18/01/2026 Adhinadh V Jagadeesan V (FTHR) Vannarath, Meppayil, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Meppayil, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

13 18/01/2026 Varnya P K Chandran P K (OTHR) Panavayal Kuniyil, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

14 18/01/2026 Athira C Jinan C (FTHR) Chethil, Meppayil, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Meppayil, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

15 18/01/2026 Shahul Hameed U K Noushad U K (FTHR) Uppalakandy, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vatakara

  

16 18/01/2026 ADIYA SURESH RAJALAKSHMI T M 
(MTHR)

thekkemalaparanpathu, 
puduppanam, 

nadakkuthazha, 
puduppanam, 673105, 

vadakara

  

17 18/01/2026 SNEHA C V ARJUN V K (HSBN) 202/ B 
VATTAKUNIYIL, 

ORKKATTERI, 
ERAMALA, 

ORKKATTERI, 
673501, VADAKARA

  

18 18/01/2026 SHREYA S NISHAD NISHAD P K (FTHR) 10/A, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

ONCHIYAM, 
MADAPPALLY 

COLLEGE, 673102, 
VADAKARA

  

19 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED HIJASE 
C C

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
CHETTINTAVIDA, 
RAYARANGOTH, 

CHORODE, 
RAYARANGOTH, 

673102, VADAKARA

  

20 18/01/2026 Devika Mohan Mohanan Nair (FTHR) Prabhalayam, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

21 18/01/2026 Aysha Shabana B K Habeeb D (HSBN) 17/461, Haseena, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

22 18/01/2026 Saniya M P PRASANTHAN (FTHR) MALAPARANBATHU,, 
PANIKKOTTY, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

23 18/01/2026 DINARAJ K P JAYARAJAN K P 
(FTHR)

208 
KUNIYAPARAMBATH, 

ORKKATTERI, 
ERAMALA, 

ORKKATTERI, 
673501, VADAKARA

  

24 18/01/2026 Surjith T P Sasidharan T P (FTHR) Thekke Puthan Purayil, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

25 18/01/2026 MUNEER MUNEER 
COTTAGE

SUHARA K 
KUNNATH (MTHR)

MUNEER COTTAGE, 
CHERUSHERRY 

ROAD, VADAKARA, 
NUT STREET, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

26 18/01/2026 Nandana E T K Murali E T K (FTHR) Edakandithazha kuniyi, 
Meppayil, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Meppayil, 673104, 

Vatakara

  

27 18/01/2026 FATHIMA V T SUBAIR V T (FTHR) CHUNDIL, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 

CHORODE, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

28 18/01/2026 Nidha Fathima Puthan 
peedikayil

Shameer (FTHR) Puthiya Purayil, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

29 18/01/2026 ANUNANDA V M PRADEEPAN V M 
(FTHR)

360 VADAKKE 
MAVULLATHIL, 
ORKKATTERI, 

ERAMALA, 
ORKKATTERI, 

673501, VADAKARA

  

30 18/01/2026 Adarsh P Ratheeshan E K (FTHR) Uthrdam Kizhakke 
Veetil, Thattolikkara, 

Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

31 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN SUBAIR 

SUBAIR M M (FTHR) 527 , MEETHALE 
MANATHANATH, 

VALLIKKAD, 
CHORODE, 

MUTTUNGAL, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

32 18/01/2026 Alkka K T Ajith Kumar Erath 
(FTHR)

Alka Nivas Madathil 
Kunnummal, Onchiyam, 

Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

33 18/01/2026 NAKSHATHRA 
PRAKASHAN 

NANDHANA 
PRAKASHAN (OTHR)

NEELAM 
PARAMBATH, 
ORKKATTERI, 

ERAMALA, 
ORKKATTERI, 

673501, VADAKARA

  

34 18/01/2026 Asna V Afeena P P (MTHR) Afni cottege, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

35 18/01/2026 Navdeep C V Venu C V (FTHR) Anugraha, 
Narayananagaram, 
Vatakara, Vatakara, 

673101, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

36 18/01/2026 Hamdan Ahammad A P Ahammad (FTHR) Athippurath, Nandi 
Bazar, Moodadi, 

Kadaloor, 673529, 
Koyilandy

  

37 18/01/2026 Mohammad Shajal sajihas Puthiya purayil 
(FTHR)

Puthiya purayil 
puthuppanam, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

38 18/01/2026 AYISHA NAZA A ZAINUL ABID KOYA 
THANGAL A (FTHR)

MASHOOR MAHAL, 
EDODI, VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

39 18/01/2026 AKSHAYA MANOJ P 
T K

USHA C M (MTHR) Pulinholi Thazhakuniyil, 
Pazhankavu, vadakara, 

Nut Street, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

40 18/01/2026 KEERTHANA K SANOOJ M C (HSBN) 18/234 MADAVAN 
CHALIL, Meppayil, 

Nadakkuthazha Village, 
Meppayil, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

41 18/01/2026 SANIYA K T DEEPAK DINESH 
(HSBN)

malapparambath, 
PANIKKOTTY, 
nadakkuthazha, 

puduppanam, 673105, 
vadakara

  

42 18/01/2026 Sajeevan Latha K T K (WIFE) Sarovaram Kakkatt 
Meethal, Puduppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puduppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

43 18/01/2026 Suganthi K Pavithran (HSBN) Kuniyil, 
Narayananagaram, 
Vatakara, Vatakara, 

673101, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

44 18/01/2026 Ram Prasad P P Biju Prasad P P (FTHR) 94A, Makkoolpeedika, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

45 18/01/2026 Anagha S Prabhakaran K (FTHR) Souparnika, 
Punnerithazha, 

Onchiam, Madappally 
College, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

46 18/01/2026 SURYA JIDEV DEVADASAN A 
(FTHR)

18/380C SURYASREE, 
ARAYAKKOOL, 

Meppayil, 
Nadakkuthazha Village, 

Meppayil, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

47 18/01/2026 JINCY K Vinjith (HSBN) PARAPPOTHIL, 
RAYARANGOTH 
POST, CHORODE 

VATAKARA, 
Rayarangoth, 673102, 

Vatakara

  

48 18/01/2026 Mohini A M Sreejith P K (HSBN) Peettakkandy, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

49 18/01/2026 VYDEV N K RANJITH KUMAR N 
K (FTHR)

NADUVILAKANDI,EDAVANAPEEDIKA, 
Pazhankavu, vadakara, 

Nut Street, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

50 18/01/2026 Kattari Megha Sathyan Nikhil Rajan (HSBN) Thaarakam, Near K.A.M 
UP School, Chorode, 

Chorode, 673106, 
Vadakara

  

51 18/01/2026 Shibin T V chandri (MTHR) Manikkoth, 
Narayananagaram, 
Vatakara, Vatakara, 

673101, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

52 18/01/2026 Salman Faris p suneera p (MTHR) Vatakke Pallithazha, 
puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

53 18/01/2026 Arsha S Prabhakaran K (FTHR) Souparnika, 
punnerithazha, 

onchiyam, Madappally 
College, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

54 18/01/2026 Sanag N Shini (MTHR) Nidumanal Nilathil, 
Orkkatteri, Orkkatteri, 

Orkkatteri, 673501, 
Vatakara

  

55 18/01/2026 Sufeena o p Mammootty (FTHR) V C cottage, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Pthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

56 18/01/2026 JINISHA V P BIJESH V C (HSBN) 18/206, MATHOOR 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE P O, 

673106, VATAKARA

  

57 18/01/2026 SHANI SURESH P K SURESH BABU P K 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKUNIYIL, 
RAYARANGOTH 

POST, Chorode 
Vatakara, Rayarangoth, 

673102, Vatakara

  

58 18/01/2026 SARGA E T K RAMESHAN N (FTHR) Edavana Tazha Kuniyil, 
Pazhankavu, vadakara, 

Nut Street, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

59 18/01/2026 Niranjana Rajith Rajith Kumar (FTHR) nandanam, KT Bazar, 
Chorode, Rayarangoth, 

673102, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

60 18/01/2026 Rahul Ajay N K Pramod (FTHR) Nidum Kuniyil, 
Puthuppanam, 
Puthuppanam, 

Puthuppanam, 673105, 
Vadakara

  

61 18/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA THAJUDHEEN S M 
(FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL, 
PUDUPPANAM, 
PUDUPPANAM, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

62 18/01/2026 PRASEETHA N M RAKHILESH P K 
(HSBN)

POTHIKANDIYIL, 
CHORODE EAST  

POST, VADAKARA, 
CHORODE EAST, 
673106, CHORODE

  

63 18/01/2026 MIDHUN E T K SHINI (FTHR) EDAVANATHAZHAKKUNIYIL, 
PAZHANKAVU, 

vadakara, Nut Street, 
673104, Vadakara

  

64 18/01/2026 Jasna Sarin V P Muhammad Kabeer P P 
(HSBN)

Palliparambath, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

65 18/01/2026 ANAMIKA K MURALI K (FTHR) KALARIYIL, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

ONCHIYAM, 
ORKATTERI, 673501, 

VADAKARA

  

66 18/01/2026 Adithya k k Babu K K (FTHR) Kadunilam kuniyil, K T 
Bazar, Chorode, 

Rayarangoth, 673102, 
vadakara

  

67 18/01/2026 SILPA SURESH SHIJIL (HSBN) THAZHEKOROTHMEETHAL, 
Azhiyur panchayat, 
Azhiyur panchayat, 
KOROTH, 673309, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

68 18/01/2026 VAPURATH 
MOHAMMED 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

09/125,VAPURATH, 
ELANGOLY, 
ERAMALA, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
673542, VATAKARA

  

69 18/01/2026 Muhammad Shahil A C Muneera (MTHR) Manayil Thazha Poyil, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

70 18/01/2026 Naval Marjan p k Asoora p p (MTHR) Ponnante keezhil, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

71 18/01/2026 SREECHITHRA K VISHNU S (HSBN) KELOTHKANDIYIL, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 

CHORODE, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

72 18/01/2026 RANISHA M C RAGHAVAN M C 
(FTHR)

SHIJILAM, 
ORKKATTERI, 

ERAMALA, 
ORKKATTERI, 

673501, VADAKARA

  

73 18/01/2026 KRISHNA B S SOMAN V P (FTHR) 19/ VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

Meppayil, 
Nadakkuthazha Village, 
Sidhasamajam, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

74 18/01/2026 ADWAITH SHEJITH REMYA (FTHR) 421, Azhiyoor, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

vadakara

  

75 18/01/2026 Nandakishor C Asokan C (FTHR) Chethil, Meppayil, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Meppayil, 673104, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

76 18/01/2026 NEETHU K T NIDHISH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

Cheenikkam Poyil 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur 

panchayat, 673309, 
Vadakara

  

77 18/01/2026 Faseela P P Safareena P P (MTHR) Panikker Kandy, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

78 18/01/2026 SOORYACHANDH S SURESH BABU A 
(FTHR)

18/422 
ANCHANTAVIDA, 

Meppayil, 
Nadakkuthazha Village, 

Meppayil, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

79 18/01/2026 Ajanya MP Shajil (FTHR) Muchilot Palayintavida, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vadakara

  

80 18/01/2026 Sana suneer (FTHR) Palliparambath, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

81 18/01/2026 ASWANTH P S SASI P K (FTHR) 18/444 
PASHNOMKANDIYIL, 

Meppayil, 
Nadakkuthazha Village, 

Meppayil, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

82 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURI K ASHKAR (FTHR) SALSABEEL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

83 18/01/2026 ASHMIKA C J JAYAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

Thazhe Nappalli, 
Thattolikkara, Eramala, 

Chombala, 673308, 
Vadakara

  

84 18/01/2026 Fathima Nahada p k Safna PK (MTHR) Poovathankandy, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

85 18/01/2026 Niharika A Dineshan (FTHR) Koyiloth Vayalil, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

86 18/01/2026 Muhammed anas m Safna p k (MTHR) Sahibinte vida, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

87 18/01/2026 SHAMINA T P REJITH C (HSBN) NADEMMAL  HOUSE, 
RAYARANGOTH  

POST, VADAKARA, 
CHORODE, 673102, 

CHORODE

  

88 18/01/2026 Shakkeer V K Jameela (MTHR) Panikkar Kandiyil, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

89 18/01/2026 ABHINAV A K Pavithran (FTHR) Arikkoth Thazhakuniyil, 
Arikkoth, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

90 18/01/2026 Aryadev P Pramod (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Kallaroth, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

91 18/01/2026 FAHAD ABDULLA ISMAYIL (FTHR) 4/48A, 
PUTHIYEDATHUMTHAZHAKUNIYIL, 

VATAKARA, 
MUTTUNGAL P O, 
673106, VATAKARA

  

92 18/01/2026 RAJANI N SANROOP M C 
(HSBN)

18/240 
MADAVANCHALIL, 

Meppayil, 
Nadakkuthazha Village, 

Meppayil, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

93 18/01/2026 Muhammad Shamil Muneer VK (FTHR) Amana Vattakkandi, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

94 18/01/2026 Siya Manoj M K Manoj Kumar M K 
(FTHR)

Meethale Kunnummal, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

95 18/01/2026 sreejith p c Sreenivasan p c (FTHR) sneha,kalarikandipar, 
Azhiyur panchayat, 
Azhiyur panchayat, 
Azhiyur panchayat, 
673309, vadakara

  

96 18/01/2026 ZEENATH V P MAMMED (FTHR) KHADEEJAS, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

97 18/01/2026 Sreya Ranjith Ranjith A P (FTHR) Araya Parambath, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vadakara

  

98 18/01/2026 SREENAND 
KRISHNA O P 

BEJU O P (FTHR) 7/55 Othayoth Poyil 
House, Orkkatteri, 

Eramal, Post Orkkatteri, 
673501, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

99 18/01/2026 Arathi V Baiju V (FTHR) Kattancheri Thazha 
Vayalil, Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

100 18/01/2026 SMERA V SHEEJA P (MTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR 

PANCHAYAT, 
AZHIYUR 

PANCHAYAT, 
AZHIYUR 

PANCHAYAT, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

101 18/01/2026 Sethulakshmi C P Valsaraj C P (FTHR) Cheriya Parambath, 
Kannookkara, 

Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vatakara

  

102 18/01/2026 MUHSINA C MOOSA C (FTHR) CHETTAYIL, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 

CHORODE, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

103 18/01/2026 Anamika K P Prijith Kumar K P 
(FTHR)

Chithrashalabham, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vadakara

  

104 18/01/2026 RAMEESH KUMAR KUNHIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

Padinhare Tazha, 
PAZHANKAVU, 

vadakara, Nut Street, 
673104, Vadakara

  

105 18/01/2026 Pranav C T Jayasankar M (FTHR) Thekke Veettil Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vadakara
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106 18/01/2026 ABHINAV P SEEBA (MTHR) CHITHRAN 
PANISSERY 

AZHIYUR, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur panchayat, 
Azhiyur panchayat, 
673309, vadakara

  

107 18/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMED 

MAAZIN MASHHOOR 
A

SAYYID 
ABDURAHIMAN 

MASHHOOR 
THANGAL (FTHR)

25/42- MA HOUSE, 
EDODI, VADAKARA 

P O, VADAKARA, 
673101, VADAKARA

  

108 18/01/2026 Jaya P P Pranav (HSBN) Thekke veettil, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vadakara

  

109 18/01/2026 ROOSHMA RANI 
SREEJITH 

SREEJITH P C (HSBN) SNEHA,KALARIKANDIPARAM 
AZHIYUR, Azhiyur 
panchayat, Azhiyur 
panchayat, Azhiyur 
panchayat, 673309, 

vadakara

  

110 18/01/2026 BABISHA T P ABHILASH P T K 
(HSBN)

CHETTEENTAVIDA, 
RAYARANGOTH  

POST, VADAKARA, 
CHORODE, 673102, 

CHORODE

  

111 18/01/2026 LIJISHA V C DINIL TM TM (HSBN) 119, Pazhankav, 
Vatakara, Nut street, 

673104, Vatakara

  

112 18/01/2026 ROOSHMA RANI 
SREEJITH 

SREEJITH P C (HSBN) SNEHA,KALARIKANDIPARAM 
AZHIYUR, Azhiyur 
panchayat, Azhiyur 
panchayat, Azhiyur 
panchayat, 673309, 

vadakara

  

113 18/01/2026 Asin Dev S R Reshma (MTHR) 135, Suvas, Chorode, 
Vaikkilassery, 673104, 

Vadakara
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114 18/01/2026 Adwaid C K Jideesh Kumar C K 
(FTHR)

Ajantha, 
Narayananagaram, 
Vatakara, Vatakara, 

673101, Vatakara

  

115 18/01/2026 RAJESH P RINSHA P N (WIFE) ARDRIKA NIVAS 
KOROTH ROAD 

AZHIYUR, Azhiyur 
panchayat, Azhiyur 
panchayat, Azhiyur 
panchayat, 673309, 

vadakara

  

116 18/01/2026 Ananya C K Jideesh Kumar C K 
(FTHR)

Ajantha, 
Narayananagaram, 
Vatakara, Vatakara, 

673101, Vatakara

  

117 18/01/2026 Ashin V Reeja (MTHR) Vazhayil, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vadakara

  

118 18/01/2026 AFRA FATHIMA C V 
T 

MAJEED C V T (FTHR) AL JABAL C V T 
(HO), PUDUPPANAM, 

VADAKARA, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

119 18/01/2026 Sreelakshmi Sasi KK (FTHR) 474A, Monemmal, 
Chorode, Chorode East, 

673106, Vadakara

  

120 18/01/2026 Ajith Kumar M Govindan (FTHR) Thayyil House, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vadakara

  

121 18/01/2026 Amrutha c k Prakasan (FTHR) cheriya karayil ajitha 
nilayam anjunivas, 

kelubazhar, onchiyam, 
madappally college, 

673102, vadakara

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

122 18/01/2026 ABIRAMI T K SUNIL KUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

THACHAM 
KANDIYIL, 

PAZHANKAVU, 
VATAKARA, NUT 
STREET, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

123 18/01/2026 AYISHA RIFA ABDULLA (FTHR) 17/195B, PALAYULLA 
PARAMBATH SIDRA, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE P O, 

673106, VATAKARA

  

124 18/01/2026 Ayisha Diya TK Rosina (MTHR) Ayshughar, Vatakara, 
Vatakara, Vatakara 

beach, 673103, Vatakara

  

125 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS T 
V

MAJEED (FTHR) THEKKEVALAPPIL, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 

CHORODE, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

126 18/01/2026 FIDA SHAMNU MOHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

16/430A, PEARL, 
CHORODE, 

CHORODE P O, 
673106, VATAKARA

  

127 18/01/2026 YADAV A S ASOKAN K (FTHR) SOPANAM, 
PAZHANKAVU, 

VATAKARA, NUT 
STREET, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

128 18/01/2026 PARVATHI V P preman (FTHR) illath meethal, 
Meppayil, vatakara, 
meppayil, 673104, 

vatakara

  

129 18/01/2026 Mahamood Nabeesa (OTHR) Melath, Vatakara, 
Vatakara, Vatakara 

beach, 673103, Vatakara

  

130 18/01/2026 Adithyan E Manojan (FTHR) Eranhikkal, Purankara, 
Vatakara, Vatakara 

Beach, 673103, Vatakata
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131 18/01/2026 Rithu S Sajeev Sajeevan (FTHR) 173, Edayath Meethal, 
Chorode, Chorode East, 

673106, Vadakara

  

132 18/01/2026 ILHAM BIN FAYYAZ FAYYAZ JALAL P P 
(FTHR)

BARAYIL KELOTH 
HOUSE, NEAR MAHE 
RAILWAY STATION, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

133 18/01/2026 Muhammed sunnoon shameer (FTHR) ALMASEELA, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

villiappally, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

673542, vadakara

  

134 18/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR V V KUNHIRAMAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

LAKSHMI NILAYAM, 
VAIKKILASSERY, 

CHORODE, 
VAIKKILASSERY, 

673104, VADAKARA

  

135 18/01/2026 REMAJESH RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

183, PALEENTE 
VIDA, PURANKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

136 18/01/2026 NITHIN M K VALSARAJ M K 
(FTHR)

137/A, SREE 
NARAYANA SCHOOL 
ROAD, VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

137 18/01/2026 Fathimathul Asna C H Aswanth (HSBN) Eranhikkal, Purankara, 
Vatakara, Vatakara 

Beach, 673103, Vatakara

  

138 18/01/2026 Adwaith V K Sajeevan V K (FTHR) Valiya Kayyil, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara
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139 18/01/2026 Midhun Madhav M K Rema K P (MTHR) Manikkoth Kandiyil, 
Kelubazar Beech, 

Onchiyam, Madappally 
College, 673102, 

VADAKARA

  

140 18/01/2026 PARVANA B BIJU E M (FTHR) PATHERY, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 

673104, Vadakara

  

141 18/01/2026 Shina Sharin V Sainaba K (MTHR) Vannantavida, Muyipra, 
Eramala, Kurinhaliyode, 

673542, Vadakara

  

142 18/01/2026 Amegh Ramachandran M M 
(FTHR)

MEENATH 
MEETHAL, PUTHUR, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 

PUTHUR, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

143 18/01/2026 Heminkrishna p Sajeendran P (FTHR) Punnoli, Kelubazar, 
Onchiyam, Madappally 

college, 673102, 
Vadakara

  

144 18/01/2026 Krishnendu V M Jayakrishnan V M 
(FTHR)

Thazhe Koyilerath, 
Narayananagaram, 
Vatakara, Vatakara, 

673101, Vatakara

  

145 18/01/2026 ANUNANDA M K Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Manikkambath Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Kottakadavu, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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(F), (M), (H)


